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ZB see ie ate
7.30 a.m. Junior Requests
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.16 The Friendly Road Children’s Choir
410. 0 NBC Musical Varieties
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
10.45 Hammond Organ Rhythm, with
Gaylord Carter
41. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 3DB Concert Orchestra
412. O Listeners’ Requests (Doug. Lauren-
son)
12.52 p.m. Weather Forecast2.0 #£The Lifeline (BBC)
3. 0 Radio Theatre Show: The 1ZB
Salon Orchestra conducted by Oswald
Cheesman
3.30 Cavalcade of America (VOA)
4.30 Stamp Club (VWOA)
6. O Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot
5.45 Children’s Story: Toytown (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 The Sankey Singers
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)7.45 The Sundowner
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Sunday Star9. 0 Symphony of Strings (BBC)9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 L’Orchestre de Concert, conducted
by Pau! O’Henry
10. 0 Close down

2Z7B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday Morning
(Rev. Harry Squires)8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 The World of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)
9.35 Bands on Parade
10. 0 Joan Hammond (soprano)
10.15 Royal Artillery String Orchestra10.30 The Services’ Session (The Vet-
eran)
10.50 Sea Songs
11. 0 Variety11.30 Sunday Artist11.45 Sports Snapshots: Babe Didrick-
son, Woman Track Star
12. O Listeners’ Requests2..0 p.m. Radio. Matinee
3.30 The Tomb of Tutankhamen (BBC)4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)
5. 0 Said the Cat to the Dog (BBC)6.30 From Our Overseas Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song6.30 Light Orchestras6.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)ie Reserved
7.15 Variety Bandbox
7.45 Adventures of Richard Hannay

(BBC)8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Organ Melodies9. 0 Svmphony of Strings (BBC)
9.30 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
7.30 a.m. Junior Requests
8.30 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: BBC Band-
stand
10. 0 Treasury of Song10.30 Sunday Morning Concert
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sports Interview: N.Z. Basketball
Championshios: Eileen Lane is inter-
viewed by The Toff ;

12. 0 Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Weather Forecast2. 0 Radio Matinee
2.30 The War in Burma, Part 2 (BBC)4.0 Cavalcade of America (VOA)4.30 VOA Stamp Club5. 0 Said the Cat to the Dog (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song: Glenda Raymond6.30 Sunday at Twilighti ReservedVariety Bandbox (BBC)

7.45 Bligh of the Bounty (first broad-
cast)
8.15 Take It From Here: Joy Nichols,Dick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)
8.45 3ZB Presents

| 9. O Symphony of Strings: Geraldo and
| his String Choir (BBC)
| 9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Sunday Meditation

|

10. 0 Close downA Beenail
7.30 a.m. Hymns for the Early Riser @8. 0 Weather Forecast
8.1 Brighten Up the Tempo
9. O Variety Album
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Sunday Morning Melodies
10. 0 Around ‘the Bandstands: Half an
hour for all lovers of Band Musio
10.30 Mid-morning Music
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.30 Sports Snapshots (VOA)
11.45 Melody de Luxe

:12. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee: Variety Enter-tainment featuring Something for Alland the latest material to arrive from
overseas
3.0 The Thames (BBC)
4.45 Children’s Choir (Studio) :

5. 0 Something for the Children: Winnie |

the Pooh (final broadcast) (BBC)
5.30 Diggers’ Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song
6.30 Stamp Club (VOA)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
7.45 Bligh of the Bounty (BBC):
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Fred and Maggie Abroad: Preview
9. 0 Symphony of Strings (BBC)
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.45 Close of Day
10. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
0 a.m. Junior Request Session
t?) Dominion Weather Forecast
3 Sportsview (Fred Murphy)
5&5
$$
Music for Sunday Morning

0 Bands on Parade

10.15 At the Console

10.30 Stamp Club (first broadcast)
(VOA)

10.45 Piano Time41. 0 fEverybody’s Astronomy: EndlessExistence, or Astronomical Annihilation,
| one of a series of talks by K. D. Down,
M.R.A.S,
11.10 Music from the Films
11.30 Melodies of the Masters: Excerptsfrom Faust Gounod
12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Growth of a Vintage (BBC)4. 0 Alan Sundborn’s Orchestra
Lady Be GoodKiss Me AgainIt Isn’t Fair
Lady in Red
Marie

(Studio)4.15 Fancy Free
5. 0 For the Children: The House at
Pooh Corner (BBC)5.30 Sunday Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Symphony of Strings (BBC)
6.30 Gwen Gair (piano)Concert Study in A Flat Dunhill

|

April BridgeSouvenir de Vienne Scott
A Romp Bowen

. (Studio)
6.45 At Short Notice7. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra
7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
7.46 Love from Leighton Buzzard

(BBC)
8.16 Take lt From Here (BBC)

8.45 Light Orchestras
9. 0 Salute to Bing
9.380 Weather ForecastZB Book Review
9.50 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down a ee
The pianist Gwen Gair will present
music by British composers from
2ZA’s studio at 6.30 this evening.* "« *
Of unique interest to stamp collec-
tors, young and old, the Voice of
America programme, "The Stamp
Club," will be heard during the 2ZB
Matinee at 4.45 this afternoon,
* * »

With the N.Z. Basketball Champion-
ships to be held in Auckland this
month, Bileen Lane, President of the
Canterbury Basketball Association, has
much to discuss with the "Toff" of 3ZB
this morning at 11.45.
* * *

Australian actress Joy Nichols has
gone a long .way since she first ap-
peared in Sydney’s "Youth Show." In
just a couple of years she has won,a
high place in West End vaudeville,
teamed with a fellow Australian, Dick
Bentley. Today all Britain laughs at
the comedy of Joy Nichols, Dick Bent-
ley and Jimmy Edwards, presented so
delightfully in "Take It From Here,"
which listeners to 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB
and 2ZA will hear at 8.15 this evening.a

GLENDA RAYMOND, who is heard from
2, 3 and 4ZB at 6.0 p.m. on Sundays in

"Holiday for Song"
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